
Ottobiano 17 09 23 65 - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. 1:57.101
Migliore

1 1:59.907 + 02.806 12:09:11.881

2 2:16.263 + 19.162 12:11:28.144

3 1:57.353 + 00.252 12:13:25.497

4 1:57.101 --------- 12:15:22.598

5 1:57.959 + 00.858 12:17:20.557

6 1:58.671 + 01.570 12:19:19.228

7 2:01.475 + 04.374 12:21:20.703

 Po. 2 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 00.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.659 + 03.382 12:09:07.594

2 1:57.277 --------- 12:11:04.871

3 3:08.997 + 1:11.720 12:14:13.868

4 1:58.992 + 01.715 12:16:12.860

5 1:59.133 + 01.856 12:18:11.993

6 1:59.099 + 01.822 12:20:11.092

 Po. 3 - # 121 CANTU' K. + 00.547
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.904 + 1:25.256 12:10:30.642

2 2:02.102 + 04.454 12:12:32.744

3 1:59.478 + 01.830 12:14:32.222

4 2:00.474 + 02.826 12:16:32.696

5 2:01.292 + 03.644 12:18:33.988

6 1:57.648 --------- 12:20:31.636

 Po. 4 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 01.176
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.870 + 01.593 12:09:08.511

2 1:58.277 --------- 12:11:06.788

3 2:05.579 + 07.302 12:13:12.367

4 1:59.081 + 00.804 12:15:11.448

5 1:59.122 + 00.845 12:17:10.570

6 2:31.755 + 33.478 12:19:42.325

7 1:59.628 + 01.351 12:21:41.953

 Po. 5 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 04.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.554 + 07.338 12:09:26.289

2 2:04.776 + 03.560 12:11:31.065

3 2:03.123 + 01.907 12:13:34.188

4 2:04.090 + 02.874 12:15:38.278

5 2:53.525 + 52.309 12:18:31.803

6 2:01.216 --------- 12:20:33.019

 Po. 6 - # 318 DONDE` G. + 04.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.479 + 07.261 12:09:34.554

2 2:03.351 + 02.133 12:11:37.905

3 2:50.104 + 48.886 12:14:28.009

4 2:01.882 + 00.664 12:16:29.891

5 2:40.048 + 38.830 12:19:09.939

6 2:01.218 --------- 12:21:11.157

 Po. 7 - # 19 PASQUALE G. + 05.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.875 + 07.649 12:09:27.886

2 2:05.166 + 02.940 12:11:33.052

3 2:03.925 + 01.699 12:13:36.977

4 2:02.226 --------- 12:15:39.203

5 2:16.325 + 14.099 12:17:55.528

6 3:36.316 + 1:34.090 12:21:31.844

 Po. 8 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 05.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.441 + 09.816 12:09:45.198

2 2:07.715 + 05.090 12:11:52.913

3 2:09.179 + 06.554 12:14:02.092

4 3:23.702 + 1:21.077 12:17:25.794

5 2:04.219 + 01.594 12:19:30.013

6 2:02.625 --------- 12:21:32.638

 Po. 9 - # 312 BALDO F. + 06.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.144 + 10.988 12:10:02.603

2 2:09.032 + 05.876 12:12:11.635

3 2:20.841 + 17.685 12:14:32.476

4 2:04.427 + 01.271 12:16:36.903

5 2:16.398 + 13.242 12:18:53.301

6 2:03.156 --------- 12:20:56.457

 Po. 10 - # 63 VIZINTIN S. + 06.193
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.311 + 00.017 12:09:18.806

2 2:05.417 + 02.123 12:11:24.223

3 2:03.294 --------- 12:13:27.517

4 3:39.772 + 1:36.478 12:17:07.289

5 2:05.742 + 02.448 12:19:13.031

6 2:06.404 + 03.110 12:21:19.435

 Po. 11 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 06.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.699 + 07.990 12:09:58.105

2 2:10.234 + 06.525 12:12:08.339

3 2:08.283 + 04.574 12:14:16.622

4 4:08.201 + 2:04.492 12:18:24.823

5 2:03.709 --------- 12:20:28.532

 Po. 12 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 06.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.035 + 40.319 12:10:38.743

2 2:18.555 + 14.839 12:12:57.298

3 2:03.716 --------- 12:15:01.014

4 2:51.489 + 47.773 12:17:52.503

5 2:03.832 + 00.116 12:19:56.335

 Po. 13 - # 116 MORO F. + 07.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.377 + 02.704 12:09:55.777

2 2:05.996 + 01.323 12:12:01.773

3 2:05.867 + 01.194 12:14:07.640

4 2:04.673 --------- 12:16:12.313

5 2:06.166 + 01.493 12:18:18.479

6 2:21.248 + 16.575 12:20:39.727

 Po. 14 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 08.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.981 + 49.807 12:10:45.972

2 2:05.174 --------- 12:12:51.146

3 2:06.130 + 00.956 12:14:57.276

4 3:22.825 + 1:17.651 12:18:20.101

5 2:05.904 + 00.730 12:20:26.005

 Po. 15 - # 64 LOMBARDO L. + 08.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.496 + 06.646 12:09:36.787

2 2:10.614 + 04.764 12:11:47.401

3 2:07.550 + 01.700 12:13:54.951

4 3:38.490 + 1:32.640 12:17:33.441

5 2:05.850 --------- 12:19:39.291

6 2:19.997 + 14.147 12:21:59.288

 Po. 16 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 09.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.608 + 06.312 12:10:22.920

2 2:12.268 + 05.972 12:12:35.188

3 2:48.032 + 41.736 12:15:23.220

4 2:07.570 + 01.274 12:17:30.790

5 2:06.296 --------- 12:19:37.086

6 2:31.642 + 25.346 12:22:08.728

 Po. 17 - # 102 GIACOBBE N. + 09.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.414 --------- 12:09:54.466

2 2:29.405 + 22.991 12:12:23.871

3 2:22.166 + 15.752 12:14:46.037

4 2:08.315 + 01.901 12:16:54.352

5 2:10.260 + 03.846 12:19:04.612

6 2:14.624 + 08.210 12:21:19.236

 Po. 18 - # 218 BOSCOSCURO A.+ 10.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.212 + 08.952 12:09:52.970

2 2:17.837 + 10.577 12:12:10.807

3 2:11.432 + 04.172 12:14:22.239

4 3:12.605 + 1:05.345 12:17:34.844

5 2:07.260 --------- 12:19:42.104

6 2:10.156 + 02.896 12:21:52.260

 Po. 19 - # 219 CARBONARA A.+ 10.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.769 + 03.368 12:11:00.723

2 2:09.568 + 02.167 12:13:10.291

3 2:07.401 --------- 12:15:17.692

4 2:09.281 + 01.880 12:17:26.973

5 2:09.496 + 02.095 12:19:36.469

6 2:08.865 + 01.464 12:21:45.334

 Po. 20 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 11.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.079 + 17.571 12:10:12.036

2 2:09.121 + 00.613 12:12:21.157

3 3:21.028 + 1:12.520 12:15:42.185

4 2:08.508 --------- 12:17:50.693

5 2:10.186 + 01.678 12:20:00.879

 Po. 21 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 12.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.978 --------- 12:09:57.211

2 2:10.042 + 00.064 12:12:07.253

3 2:12.309 + 02.331 12:14:19.562

4 3:28.773 + 1:18.795 12:17:48.335

5 2:13.247 + 03.269 12:20:01.582

Fastest lap: 1:57.101 

1/2Ottobiano, sabato 16 settembre 2023© MGMTiming



Ottobiano 17 09 23 65 - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 22 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 12.902
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.295 + 50.292 12:10:44.345

2 2:11.907 + 01.904 12:12:56.252

3 2:11.340 + 01.337 12:15:07.592

4 2:14.928 + 04.925 12:17:22.520

5 2:10.003 --------- 12:19:32.523

6 2:11.086 + 01.083 12:21:43.609

 Po. 23 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 12.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.272 + 04.178 12:10:17.385

2 2:45.089 + 35.995 12:13:02.474

3 2:10.094 --------- 12:15:12.568

4 2:15.538 + 05.444 12:17:28.106

5 4:04.788 + 1:54.694 12:21:32.894

 Po. 24 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 13.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.093 + 03.976 12:09:55.751

2 2:13.179 + 03.062 12:12:08.930

3 2:36.454 + 26.337 12:14:45.384

4 2:10.117 --------- 12:16:55.501

5 2:10.421 + 00.304 12:19:05.922

6 2:24.425 + 14.308 12:21:30.347

 Po. 25 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 13.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.423 + 02.617 12:09:43.204

2 2:10.806 --------- 12:11:54.010

3 2:11.187 + 00.381 12:14:05.197

4 2:11.882 + 01.076 12:16:17.079

5 2:58.118 + 47.312 12:19:15.197

6 2:12.269 + 01.463 12:21:27.466

 Po. 26 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 13.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.327 + 02.389 12:09:53.306

2 2:16.528 + 05.590 12:12:09.834

3 2:10.938 --------- 12:14:20.772

4 2:39.195 + 28.257 12:16:59.967

5 2:11.171 + 00.233 12:19:11.138

6 2:20.464 + 09.526 12:21:31.602

 Po. 27 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 14.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.997 + 04.768 12:10:07.709

2 2:16.333 + 05.104 12:12:24.042

3 2:14.291 + 03.062 12:14:38.333

4 2:15.180 + 03.951 12:16:53.513

5 2:14.081 + 02.852 12:19:07.594

6 2:11.229 --------- 12:21:18.823

 Po. 28 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 14.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.516 + 09.196 12:10:14.450

2 2:17.348 + 06.028 12:12:31.798

3 2:17.657 + 06.337 12:14:49.455

4 2:47.621 + 36.301 12:17:37.076

5 2:11.320 --------- 12:19:48.396

6 2:16.237 + 04.917 12:22:04.633

 Po. 29 - # 17 ZAFFANELLA N. + 15.659
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.241 + 08.481 12:10:18.230

2 2:18.318 + 05.558 12:12:36.548

3 2:14.291 + 01.531 12:14:50.839

4 2:14.116 + 01.356 12:17:04.955

5 2:12.760 --------- 12:19:17.715

6 2:13.055 + 00.295 12:21:30.770

 Po. 30 - # 27 FINOCCHIARO M.+ 15.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.682 + 10.846 12:10:16.415

2 2:17.910 + 05.074 12:12:34.325

3 4:20.137 + 2:07.301 12:16:54.462

4 2:15.658 + 02.822 12:19:10.120

5 2:12.836 --------- 12:21:22.956

 Po. 31 - # 999 COMI I. + 15.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.402 + 03.450 12:09:51.731

2 2:12.952 --------- 12:12:04.683

3 2:13.898 + 00.946 12:14:18.581

4 2:17.273 + 04.321 12:16:35.854

5 2:36.769 + 23.817 12:19:12.623

6 2:13.933 + 00.981 12:21:26.556

 Po. 32 - # 2 CORDA D. + 17.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.358 + 08.891 12:10:13.675

2 2:15.953 + 01.486 12:12:29.628

3 2:14.467 --------- 12:14:44.095

4 2:17.028 + 02.561 12:17:01.123

5 3:15.672 + 1:01.205 12:20:16.795

 Po. 33 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 21.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.504 --------- 12:09:49.296

2 3:15.091 + 56.587 12:13:04.387

3 3:14.309 + 55.805 12:16:18.696

4 3:15.693 + 57.189 12:19:34.389

5 2:31.485 + 12.981 12:22:05.874

Fastest lap: 1:57.101 
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